
Attendance List 

Kiranjit Hothi – DOT Analyst 
Kamal Sah – DOT Contract Manager for 59ANEW1156 
Guitta Andraos – DOT Anaylst 
Dalia Demian – DOT Civil Rights 
Shauna woods – DOT Analyst 
Romy Fuentes – DOT CalMentor 
Austin Young – DOT Bridge Design Branch Chief 
John Dang – DOT Analyst 
Daniel Sessions – DOT Civil Rights 
Consultants: 
Laura Alexander 
Lalexander@TRCcompanies.com 
(385) 355-3328 
TRC Engineers, Inc 
Sub 
 
Melad Hanna 
Melad.Hanna@wsp.com 
714-564-2714 
WSP USA Inc 
Prime 
 
Ben Consolacion 
Ben.Consolacion@wsp.com 
916-567-2544 
WSP USA Inc. 
Prime 
 
Hubert Law 
h.law@earthmech.com 
714-751-3826 
Earth Mechanics, Inc. 
Sub 
 
Chad Harden, PE, SE 
charden@mnsengineers.com 
714-263-6603 
MNS Engineers 
 
Ming Chen (M.C. Yu 
mcyu@amccon.com 
415-294-2249 



AMC Consulting Engineers, Inc  
Sub 
 
Pooya Haddadi 
Pooya.Haddadi@mbakerintl.com 
949-472-3422 
Michael Baker International 
 
Masoud Mehr 
Masoud.mehr@mbakerintl.com 
949-472-3419 
Michael Baker International 
 
Hamed Hakimelahi 
Hamed@PECwater.com 
562-333-0422 
PEC Water 
Sub 
 
Evan Rios 
EvanR@PECwater.com 
562-333-0422 
PEC Water 
Sub 
 
Hillary Boden 
hboden@markthomas.com 
916-753-3823 
Mark Thomas 
Prime/Sub 
 
Jason Hickey 
jhickey@markthomas.com 
916-595-7025 
Mark Thomas 
Prime/Sub 
 
Tina Cooper 
tcooper@markthomas.com 
916-693-3451 
Mark Thomas 
Prime/Sub 
 
Rosa Griggs 
rgriggs@dokkenengineering.com 



916-223-7126 
Dokken Engineering 
Prime 
 
Jonai Johnson 
Jonai.Johnson@mbakerintl.com 
Michael Baker International Inc 
 
Jennifer Wilson – Siz River Geosciences 
 
Jarred Lakis 
 
Syed Kazmi – AECOM 
 
Hamer Hakimelahi 
Hamed@pecwater.com 
562-333-0422 
PEC Water 


